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Studente

SCOLLO NOEMI
TIDONA MARCO
GIUNTA ALESSIA
MAZZOLA VITTORIA
SOCORRO AURORA
PUGLISI GIULIA
BATTAGLIA PAOLA
FARACI DELIA
MORANA GINEVRA
CABIBBO BENEDETTA
CAMPO ROBERTA
FLORIDIA ALESSANDRO
CASSARINO CHIARA

CRISTALLINO SEBASTIAN
BATTAGLIA STEFANO

TROVATO GIORGIA
DIPASQUALE SOFIA
GUARNACCIA LORENA
CELESTRE SAMUELE
SPADOLA IRENE
SPARACINO FRANCESCO
TUMINO FRANCESCO
LICITRA GIUSEPPE
CARPINTIERI YLENIA
HOXHAJ ERVIS
DIQUATTRO ALEJANDRO
LEGGIO EUGENIO
ALPARONE FRANCESCO
ABETI STEFANO
CORALLO GABRIELE
SARACENO ROBERTA

A.I.P.M.
Accademia Italiana per la Promozione della Matematica
«Alfredo Guido»

Classificati Categoria: P4

Data di
nascita

27/05/10
13/11/10
07/10/10
20/09/10
25/03/11
27/01/11
14/12/10
03/12/10
23/11/10
04/10/10
03/09/10
25/06/10
22/04/10
05/03/11
28/02/11
17/11/10
14/11/10
28/10/10
03/02/10
10/10/10
26/09/10
14/08/10
02/06/10
22/04/10
20/05/09
06/01/11
01/12/10
31/10/10
17/08/10
14/03/10
02/02/10

Sezione
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Risposte esatte

15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10

Punteggio

45
42
42
42
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
36
36
36
36
36
36
33
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
30
30
30
30



